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For more tutorial information, please visit: http://docs.lattepanda.com

We’re honored that you’ve chosen LattePanda 3 Delta - 

the most user-friendly and cost-effective product we’ve 

ever made, so please accept our heartfelt thanks.

The Pocket-sized Hackable Computer For Mega Creativity

01

02

04

05

06

06

06

07

07

07

08

08

09

10

11

Power On Your LattePanda

Connect WIFI/BT Antenna

Insert FPC Cable

Insert Micro-SIM Card

Use USB Type-C Port

Use DC Power Port

Use M.2 Socket

Control D13 LED

Use Real-time Clock

Customer Service



LattePanda 3 DeltaProduct

Intel® Celeron® Processor N5105 
(Frequency: 2.00GHz ~ 2.90GHz)

Intel® UHD Graphics (Frequency: 450MHz ~ 800MHz)

WiFi 6 (802.11ax), 2.4GHz and 5GHz (160MHz) Supported;
Bluetooth® 5.2

8GB LPDDR4 2933MHz

Intel® PCIe Gigabit LAN, Wake-On-LAN Supported

HDMI 2.0b; DP 1.4 via USB Type-C; eDP 30Pin

Microphone + Headphone Combo Connector

1x USB 3.2 gen 2 Type-A; 2x USB 3.2 gen1 Type-A; 
1x USB 2.0 Type-C

M.2 Key B(2242/2252/2280): SATA III, USB2.0, USB3.0, SIM;
M.2 Key M(2280): PCIe 3.0 x2;

Micro-SD + Micro-SIM Combo Card Connector

Microchip® ATmega32U4-MU

Atmega32U4 Pinout; BIOS Flash Pinout; 5V & 3.3V Output; 
12V DC Input; USB 2.0; RS232; Audio; Status Control & Indication

Built-in TPM (2.0)

64GB eMMC V5.1

Processor

Graphics

Memory

Storage

Wireless

Ethernet

Video

Audio

USB

Expansion 
Slots

Coprocessor

Female Headers

TPM

PH2.0-4Pin DC Input: 12V; USB Type-C PD Input: 15V DC

CR927 3V

125mm*78mm*16mm

Power

RTC

Dimension
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Power On Your LattePanda

Tips:
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Power-on Step Connect WiFi/BT Antenna

Insert FPC Cable

Insert Micro-SIM Card
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Use USB Type-C Port

Use DC Power Port

Control D13 LED

Use Real-time Clock

Use M.2 Socket
.
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Customer Service
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